
 

 
HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LTD. 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
Plant Plaza Road, Dhurwa, , Ranchi – 834004 

CORRIGENDUM-1,Dt.21.01.2013 

Ref.  Advt. No. RT/01/2013, Dt. 02/01/2013 for the post of GM & Others 

The basic qualification required for the post of General Manager (Projects) and 
General Manager (Marketing) in the advertisement under reference, is amended to 
read as under: 

Post 
Code 

Post Scale of pay Basic Qualification 

01 General Manager 
(Projects) 

Rs.43,200-66,000 
(E7) 

BE/ B.Tech. in Mechanical, Civil, 
Electrical, Mining, Metallurgy or 

Production discipline. 
03 General Manager 

(Marketing) 
Rs.43,200-66,000 

(E7) 
BE/ B.Tech. in Mechanical, Civil, 
Electrical, Mining, Metallurgy or 

Production discipline. 
 

2)  Maximum age for internal candidates for all posts carrying scales of pay Rs.43,200-  
66,000/-  shall be 57 years as on 30.11.2012 instead of 56 years as advertised earlier. 

3) Last date of receipt of application is extended from 25th January 2013 to 16th 

February, 2013. 

HEC Builds Machines that Build the Nation 


